1
Vision System
FZ5-Series
A range of processing items for
positioning and inspection
• The High-precision Object Detection Required for Positioning
• Converting Measurement Results to Output User Units
• Easily Integrate Interfaces into the Machine
• Easy Setup with Program Scalability
System configuration
Ordering Information
FZ5 Series Sensor Controllers
* The production of the FZ5-series Controllers FZ5-1100(-10)/-1105(-10)/-600(-10)/-605(-10) were discontinued at the end of May 2018.
Company names and product names in this document are the trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
The product photographs and figures that are used in this catalog may vary somewhat from the actual products.
Cameras
Ethernet Cables *
* To use Straight or cross STP (shielded twisted-pair) cable of category 5 or higher for Ethernet and RJ45 connector.
Example of the FZ5 Sensor Controllers (4-camera type)
EtherNet/IP, No-protocol Ethernet and PLC Link Connections
special cable for
cameras
special cable for I/O
PLC for I/O control
PLC for I/O control
Vision System
FZ5 Sensor Controllers
Industrial Switching Hubs for
EtherNet/IP and Ethernet
Personal
computer
Trigger input
sensor Lighting Controllers
Lighting Controllers External Lightings
Item CPU No. of cameras Output Model
Controllers
integrated
with LCD
High-speed
Controllers
2
NPN FZ5-1200
PNP FZ5-1205
4
NPN FZ5-1200-10
PNP FZ5-1205-10
2
NPN FZ5-1100 *
PNP FZ5-1105 *
4
NPN FZ5-1100-10 *
PNP FZ5-1105-10 *
Standard
Controllers
2
NPN FZ5-800
PNP FZ5-805
4
NPN FZ5-800-10
PNP FZ5-805-10
2
NPN FZ5-600 *
PNP FZ5-605 *
4
NPN FZ5-600-10 *
PNP FZ5-605-10 *
Box-type
controllers
Lite
Controllers
2
NPN FZ5-L350
PNP FZ5-L355
4
NPN FZ5-L350-10
PNP FZ5-L355-10
FZ5-Series
2
Cameras
* This camera cannot be used for FZ5-6@ or FZ5-L35@.
Camera Cables